
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 28 de noviembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, Sharff 

17099-
19740 

17099-
19326 

17099-
19367 

17099-
18916 

        

17099-
16247 

17002-
10847 

            

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Sharff 

17099-
19341 

17099-
19343 

17099-
18576 

          

                

                

14:30 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, DHL 

17099-
18241 

17002-
10654 

17099-
19961 

  
17002-
10872 

17002-
10881 

17002-
10880 

17002-
10843 

                

                

16:00 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Oficina, 
Sharff 

17001-5965       
17002-
10555 

17002-
10556 

    

                

                

18:00 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Oficina, 
Talma 

        
17002-
10885 

17002-
10843 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma, 
Shohin 

17002-
10742 

17002-
10810 

            

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma, 
Shohin, 
Ofcina 

17002-
10741 

17099-
18922 

17002-
10875 

  
17002-
10878 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma 

17002-
10849 

              

                

                

16:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma 

17002-
10873 

17002-
10883 

17002-
10740 

          

                

                

18:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma 

17002-
10871 

17002-
10906 

            

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


